www.dialightsignalsandcomponents.comwww.dialightsignalsandcomponents.com Ordering Information >
Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible. The most current version of this document will always be available at: www.dialightsignalsandcomponents.com
Warranty Statement: Except for the warranty expressly provided for at: https://www.dialight.com/resources/warranties/, Dialight disclaims any and all other warranties, express or implied, including, without
limitation, any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, title, and noninfringement.
NEOPRENE
GASKET
LOCKWASHER
1-27 HEX NUT

Dialight_PMI_data_556_UV_April2022www.dialightsignalsandcomponents.com
Ordering Information
556 Series — Standard
Flat Lens
White Nickel Color Voltage Typ Current (mA) Typical Intensity (mcd)
556-10B4-304F  White
24
v dc
32 61,000
556-15B4-304F  Red 46 22,000
556-16B4-304F  Green 32 41,500
556-17B4-304F  Yellow 46 13,500
556-18B4-304F  Blue 32 13,000
Part Number Guide 556 Series RoHS Compliant
5 5 6 - X X B 4 - X 0 4 F
Lens Style Voltage
Flat 1   Color 4 24 v dc